
 Radford

Baseball Varsity Schedule    (as of 11-29-17)

 

Type Time Opponent Location 

Monday, Mar 5, 2018

Benefit 5:00PM Auburn Baseball field , Scott
Street Radford 

    

Monday, Mar 12, 2018

Game 5:00PM Away vs. Galax Galax High School     

Tuesday, Mar 13, 2018

Game 5:00PM Away vs. Fort Chiswell Fort Chiswell High School     

Friday, Mar 16, 2018

Game 5:00PM Away vs. Christiansburg Christiansburg High
School 

    

Monday, Mar 19, 2018

Game 5:00PM Galax Baseball field , Scott
Street Radford 

    

Friday, Mar 23, 2018

Game 5:00PM Christiansburg Baseball field , Scott
Street Radford 

    

Monday, Apr 2, 2018

Game 5:00PM Fort Chiswell Baseball field , Scott
Street Radford 

    

Tuesday, Apr 3, 2018

Game 5:00PM Alleghany Alleghany High School     

Thursday, Apr 5, 2018

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Graham Graham Middle School     

Friday, Apr 6, 2018

Game 5:00PM Away vs. Giles Giles High School     

Tuesday, Apr 10, 2018

Game 5:00PM Away vs. Floyd County Floyd County High School     

Tuesday, Apr 17, 2018

Game 5:00PM Away vs. James River
(Buchanan) 

James River High School
(Buchanan) 

    

Friday, Apr 20, 2018

Game 5:00PM Carroll County Baseball field , Scott
Street Radford 

    

Monday, Apr 23, 2018

Game 5:00PM Graham Baseball field , Scott
Street Radford 
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Tuesday, Apr 24, 2018

Game 5:00PM Glenvar Radford High School     

Friday, Apr 27, 2018

Game 5:00PM Away vs. Alleghany Alleghany High School     

Tuesday, May 1, 2018

Game 5:00PM Giles Baseball field , Scott
Street Radford 

    

Friday, May 4, 2018

Game 5:00PM Floyd County Baseball field , Scott
Street Radford 

    

Friday, May 11, 2018

Game 5:00PM James River (Buchanan) Baseball field , Scott
Street Radford 

    

Tuesday, May 15, 2018

Game 5:00PM Away vs. Carroll County Carroll County High
School 

    

Friday, May 18, 2018

Game 5:00PM Away vs. Glenvar Glenvar High School     
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